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AMERICAN NIGHTMARE - FELIX PEREZ JR
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @IND 29.84 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 v PIT 18.10 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 10 v DEN 22.90 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 v NE 9.25 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 v DEN 4.40 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 v BAL 4.90 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @CLE 31.95 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v NYJ 7.45 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v NYJ 15.94
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @SEA 4.80
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 v MIN 9.10
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @SEA 5.85
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 14 @IND 3.10
Greg Joseph K NYG 11 v MIN 0.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 14 @SEA 13.95

BANDITOS - JOSEPH QUINTERO
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 v JAX 27.93 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 v CAR 23.25 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @DET 17.40 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 v GB 20.40 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 v JAX 22.50 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 v NYJ 6.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @IND 24.80 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 6 v JAX 9.55 *
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 v TEN 11.64
James Conner RB ARI 11 @BUF 21.80
Zamir White RB LV 10 @LAC 7.85
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 v HOU 5.10
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 v TEN 0.90
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 @LAC 2.80
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 v ARI 12.15

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL - Diego Wesson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @CLE 18.54 *
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @IND 32.80 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 v PIT 18.10 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 v CAR 2.10 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @SF 9.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 v PIT 10.10 *
Harrison Butker K KC 6 v BAL 12.45 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7 @CLE 23.90 *
Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 v PIT 14.56
Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 @NO 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @MIA 3.50
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 v JAX 13.95
Taysom Hill TE NO 12 v CAR 5.35
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @ATL 40.95
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 5 v GB 7.40

CHOICE - RICHARD GARLETS
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @CLE 18.54 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @ATL 13.40 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 v BAL 18.55 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CLE 11.85 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 6 v BAL 13.85 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 v LAR 6.50 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 v JAX 12.35 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7 @CLE 23.90 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 v LAR 19.68
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 v DAL 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @CLE 14.40
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 v JAX 13.95
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 @KC 21.60
Nick Folk K TEN 5 @CHI 8.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 5 v GB 7.40

DAK DA BUTTCRACK - Jorge Mendoza
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @KC 39.01 *
Trey Benson RB ARI 11 @BUF 3.05 *
David Montgomery RB DET 5 v LAR 20.05 *
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @IND 19.15 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 v LAR 2.85 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 v GB 5.10 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 5 v GB 12.85 *
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 12 @SF 8.45 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 v JAX 27.93
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @DET 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 v NE 0.00
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @DET 6.45
Luke Musgrave TE GB 10 @PHI 0.00
Wil Lutz K DEN 14 @SEA 17.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @ATL 11.55

DREA BREEZY - Andrea Brizeno
Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 v HOU 36.14 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @SF 20.80 *
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @NYG 21.40 *
Davante Adams WR LV 10 @LAC 8.40 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 v MIN 9.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 v BAL 4.90 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 v LV 16.30 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 v DEN 12.35 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 v LAR 19.68
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @ATL 13.40
Amari Cooper WR CLE 10 v DAL 2.60
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @IND 7.90
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 v ARI 1.60
Brett Maher K LAR 6 @DET 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 v BAL 6.35

HARMON - Alex Harmon
Josh Allen QB BUF 12 v ARI 43.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v NYJ 0.00 *
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @IND 32.80 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @IND 14.70 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 10 v DAL 2.60 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @CLE 3.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 5 v GB 12.85 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11 v WAS 5.60 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 @MIA 17.07
David Montgomery RB DET 5 v LAR 20.05
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @KC 8.60
Drake London WR ATL 12 v PIT 2.50
Trey McBride TE ARI 11 @BUF 5.50
Wil Lutz K DEN 14 @SEA 17.50
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 5 v LAR 8.25

KZ DRAGON - Desarai Madragon
Kyler Murray QB ARI 11 @BUF 23.41 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 v JAX 22.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @SF 20.80 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 v CAR 2.10 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 v LAR 2.85 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @KC 2.40 *
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 12 @SF 1.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14 @KC 7.55 *
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @SF 15.68
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 v TEN 7.50
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v NYJ 18.20
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 v BAL 20.05
Gerald Everett TE CHI 7 v TEN 0.50
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 v ARI 15.40
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 12 v CAR 15.35
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LA JEFA - MARI BRIZENO
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 v GB 32.65 *
James Cook RB BUF 12 v ARI 16.55 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 v HOU 14.80 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 v GB 20.40 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 v TEN 7.75 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 v NYJ 6.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 v JAX 12.35 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 6 v JAX 9.55 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 11 @BUF 23.41
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v NYJ 15.94
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @TB 19.40
Rashee Rice WR KC 6 v BAL 13.85
Juwan Johnson TE NO 12 v CAR 9.60
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 @LAC 2.80
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 12 v CAR 15.35

LANDO'S COWBOY'S - Orlando Lopez
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 v GB 32.65 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 v GB 38.20 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 v LAR 18.15 *
Davante Adams WR LV 10 @LAC 8.40 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @DET 6.45 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 v PIT 10.10 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 v NE 8.65 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 12 v NE 3.95 *
Jordan Love QB GB 10 @PHI 26.72
Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 @NO 0.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 v ARI 7.10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 v NE 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 @NYG 0.00
Jason Myers K SEA 10 v DEN 13.70
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 14 @IND 7.20

LOS CABRONES - JAIME BRIZENO
Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 v NE 14.06 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v NYJ 0.00 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 10 v DEN 22.90 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI 11 @BUF 0.90 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 v DEN 4.40 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 v LAR 6.50 *
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 v DAL 9.65 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 12 v NE 3.95 *
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 v TEN 11.64
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @CHI 20.90
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @CIN 26.35
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @CHI 6.50
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @ATL 4.70
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 v PIT 4.60
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14 @KC 7.55

LOS CHINGONES - ALFREDO TORREZ
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 v BAL 24.25 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 v WAS 17.35 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @DET 17.40 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @NYG 13.90 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 v HOU 5.10 *
Trey McBride TE ARI 11 @BUF 5.50 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @CLE 31.95 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 14 v HOU 11.70 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 @DET 26.29
Zamir White RB LV 10 @LAC 7.85
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @KC 8.60
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @SEA 5.85
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @LAC 8.80
Jason Myers K SEA 10 v DEN 13.70
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 7 v TEN 27.00

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ - DEION WESSON
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @TB 36.72 *
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @PHI 15.40 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 v BAL 18.55 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @DET 25.50 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CLE 11.85 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 12 @MIA 1.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @KC 7.55 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 14 @IND 7.20 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 @MIA 17.07
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @SEA 4.80
Mike Evans WR TB 11 v WAS 20.60
Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 v TEN 1.60
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 14 @IND 3.10
Blake Grupe K NO 12 v CAR 33.80
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 12 @MIA 7.95

PURRO BULLDOGS - MIKE MONDRAGON
Josh Allen QB BUF 12 v ARI 43.63 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @MIA 14.90 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 v CAR 23.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 v JAX 22.50 *
Drake London WR ATL 12 v PIT 2.50 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @KC 2.40 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @IND 24.80 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v NYJ 7.45 *
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 v DAL 21.44
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 v TEN 7.50
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 v TEN 4.90
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 v BAL 20.05
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 v TEN 0.90
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 v NE 8.65
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 14 @SEA 13.95

RAREBREED - GABRIEL SERRANO
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 v BAL 24.25 *
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 v LV 6.05 *
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @PHI 15.40 *
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @IND 7.90 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 v TEN 7.75 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @ATL 4.70 *
Harrison Butker K KC 6 v BAL 12.45 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 7 v TEN 27.00 *
Drake Maye QB NE 14 @CIN 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 @DET 26.29
Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @TB 8.70
Marquise Brown WR KC 6 v BAL 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 6 @DET 0.00
Anders Carlson K --- - BYE 0.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 10 @PHI 12.25

RED WOLVES - JOEY RAYOS
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @KC 39.01 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @MIA 14.90 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @KC 13.85 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v NYJ 3.80 *
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @IND 19.15 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 12 @MIA 1.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 v NYJ 38.90 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 v BAL 6.35 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 v NE 14.06
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @CHI 20.90
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @TB 19.40
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 v GB 11.95
David Njoku TE CLE 10 v DAL 6.45
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 v DAL 9.65
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 v DEN 12.35
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STEEL CITY - Martin Olvera
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 v LV 17.52 *
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @NYG 21.40 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @ATL 3.50 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI 11 @BUF 0.90 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @DET 25.50 *
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @LAC 8.80 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @KC 7.55 *
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 12 @SF 8.45 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @SEA 19.81
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 v JAX 4.40
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @NYG 5.00
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 v LV 12.40
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 12 @SF 1.10
Riley Patterson K --- - BYE 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @ATL 11.55

Team 20 - Mario  Moralas
Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 v HOU 36.14 *
James Cook RB BUF 12 v ARI 16.55 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 v HOU 14.80 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @NYG 13.90 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @SF 9.00 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 v ARI 1.60 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 v PIT 4.60 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 10 v DAL 8.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 v PIT 14.56
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @CIN 26.35
Rachaad White RB TB 11 v WAS 17.35
Mike Evans WR TB 11 v WAS 20.60
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 v GB 5.10
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @ATL 40.95
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 6 @DET 7.70

THE GAMBLER - BILLY  MONDRAGON
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @IND 29.84 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 v GB 38.20 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 v LAR 18.15 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @IND 14.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v NYJ 18.20 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @CLE 3.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 v NYJ 38.90 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 10 v DAL 8.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 v LV 17.52
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 v DAL 0.00
James Conner RB ARI 11 @BUF 21.80
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @TB 2.70
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @CIN 2.80
Cairo Santos K CHI 7 v TEN 19.30
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 @LAC 3.50

WESSON - JOHN WESSON
Jordan Love QB GB 10 @PHI 26.72 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 v JAX 22.00 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @KC 13.85 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 v NE 9.25 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 v GB 11.95 *
David Njoku TE CLE 10 v DAL 6.45 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 v ARI 15.40 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 v ARI 12.15 *
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @SF 15.68
Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @TB 8.70
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 v MIN 9.70
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v NYJ 3.80
Cade Otton TE TB 11 v WAS 1.00
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 12 @SF 1.00
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11 v WAS 5.60

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Week Pts, Starter
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